
Summary Notice of Invitation for TRQ rice Bid(7th)  1. Major Matters of the Invitation for Bids    Invitation No. Commodity Country  of Origin Standard Quantity (M/T) Due date of  Arrival Destination Port AT2110-BRI-20(883) Non-Glutinous Brown Rice Medium Grain U.S. U.S.No.3 16,000 2021.1.31 MASAN AT2111-BRI-20(886) Non-Glutinous Brown Rice Medium Grain U.S. U.S.No.3 22,222 2021.3.31 GUNSAN AT2112-BRI-20(889) Non-Glutinous Brown Rice Medium Grain U.S. U.S.No.3 21,449 2021.3.31 ULSAN AT2113-MRI-20(890) Non-Glutinous Milled Rice Medium Grain U.S. U.S.No.1 20,000 2021.1.1~3.31 BUSAN AT2114-MRI-20(891) Non-Glutinous Milled Rice Medium Grain U.S. U.S.No.1 17,000 2021.4.1.~6.30 BUSAN AT2115-BRI-20(892) Non-Glutinous Brown Rice Medium Grain No  Restriction U.S.No.3 17,328 2021.4.30 MOKPO       2. Time-Limits for the Registration of Bids : 15:00 September 16, 2020(KST)  3. Address of Procuring Agency    Korea Agro-Fisheries & Food Trade Corporation, 227, Munhwa-ro, Naju-si, Jeollanam-do, 58326 
2020. 9. 3. 


